
Ready to 
Connect?

Rev 1.2024

Additional Fees & Charges

Returned Check Fee..................................$25.00
Late Fee.....................................................$20.00
Early Termination Fee................................$50.00
  * Charged for each service if account is terminated within 6        
      months of connection
Reconnection Fee......................................$25.00

ADDITIONAL 
SERVICES

PROTECT IQ 
   (Included with router from STC)

•	 Whole network protection from outside
intrusions (viruses & malware)

•	 Use STC Connect app to see how many 
threats are blocked

•	 If it’s connected, it’s protected

EXPERIENCE IQ 
   $4.00/month 
    (Included with Elite and Ultimate Internet)

•	 Advanced parental controls
•	 Website and app blocking, time limits, view 

usage through home network
•	 Device prioritization

BARK - PARENTAL CONTROL APP
   $10.00/month

•	 Advanced content monitoring on-the-go
•	 App content monitoring, manage screen 

time, track location, block websites on all 
kids’ devices

•	 Monitor texts, social media, search and more 
for threats like cyberbullying, 

      inappropriate content and self-harm
•	 Get alerts 24/7 

WORRY-FREE WI-FI
$6.85/month 

    (Included with Premium, Elite & Ultimate Internet)
•	 Wi-fi router
•	 Routine software updates
•	 Router replacement
•	 Additional tech support

ROUTER PURCHASE
$137.00 + tax (u4 router + Protect IQ)
$195.00 + tax (u6 router + Protect IQ)

www.sharontc.com      319.679.2211
100 Main St, P.O. Box 280, Hills, IA 52235

PHONE 
SERVICES

HILLS/SHARON PHONE 
(Residential & Business)

   $20.00/month + regulatory fees & tax
•	 Unlimited local calling
•	 Long distance available

•	 STC - $3.95/mo + $0.10/minute
•	 STC - $0.14/minute
•	Other providers available (see LD sheet & 

customer must contact provider directly)
•	 Call waiting - $1.00 (included w/ bundle)
•	 Call forwarding - $1.00 (included w/ bundle)
•	 3 way calling - $1.00 (included w/ bundle)
•	 Voicemail - $3.00

•	 Caller ID - name & number - $4.00

•	 Anonymous call rejection - $1.00 (req caller ID)
•	 Distinctive ringing - $1.00

RIVERSIDE/LONE TREE PHONE
Residential $24.00/month + regulatory fees & tax
Business $29.00/month + regulatory fees & tax
•	 Unlimited local AND long distance calling
•	 Includes calling features (i.e., caller ID, call 

waiting, 3 way calling, voicemail)

INTERNAL USE ONLY



$160.00 1/1 Gbps
Business: $165.00

ULTIMATE

$110.00 500/500 Mbps
Business: $115.00

ELITE

$75.00 100/100 Mbps
Business: 80.00

PREMIUM
Perfect for:
•	 Smart connected homes
•	 Serious gaming
•	 Heavy internet usage
•	 Large file downloads and uploads
•	 Ultra-fast streaming

All internet packages include:
•	 Free installation
•	 24/7 technical support
•	 Managed router
•	 Router replacement
•	 Network management with STC Connect app
•	 Whole network protection from outside intrusions

Ideal for:
•	 Multi-device streaming 
•	 Moderate to heavy internet usage
•	 Lag-free gaming
•	 Quick file downloads and uploads
•	 Seamless video chat

Useful for:
•	 Fast web browsing
•	 Email and social media
•	 Video and music streaming
•	 Uploading and downloading

photos

BUNDLED PRICING (Hills/Sharon w/ phone)

$164.50 + regulatory fees & tax 1/1 Gbps
Business: $169.50 + regulatory fees & tax

$114.50 + regulatory fees & tax 500/500 Mbps
Business: $119.50 + regulatory fees & tax

$79.50 + regulatory fees & tax 100/100 Mbps
Business: $84.50 + regulatory fees & tax

ULTIMATE ELITE PREMIUM

Includes:
•	 Internet ($142.00)
•	 Phone ($22.50 + reg & tax)
•	 Wi-Fi Router
•	 Protect IQ
•	 Experience IQ

Includes:
•	 Internet ($92.00)
•	 Phone ($22.50 + reg & tax)
•	 Wi-Fi Router
•	 Protect IQ
•	 Experience IQ

Includes:
•	 Internet ($57.00)
•	 Phone ($22.50 + reg & tax)
•	 Wi-Fi Router
•	 Protect IQ

FIBER INTERNET (stand-alone, Riverside, Lone Tree)
 Reliable | No Data Caps | No Contract


